112

08

80A until 12.2013

80B from 01.2014



214
210

212

-
=
~
N
S S
N 139
©
=1
N
-9
@)
©®
=1
13
09,
0, 200 )
0 J0000) 400008 o®
0 ¢ 2000905557009000 0
oeeee&eoeeee@eaeo
0000090009, 90¢90Y

o%00%
3%0%3 00008

246 250

23




0z
03
04
08
na
10
12
16
18

N

COPERCHIO ACCIAID SALDATO PRIZ0OSC

MAGMETE IPET

SCREW-TYPE MAGHET M10 FOR TC MAGHUM

ASTA SUPP. MICRO PPJ SC 20

DADO ALTO W18 X ASTA MICRO PRJ
CARCASSA ACCLAIO PRJIZOSC
ANTHFVIBRANT FEET, POTATO PEELER
WASHER 08 x 24 INOX

NUT M 02

CONTAINER LOCKING _ PPJ

MUT M 05

SCREWW M5 PPJ

TIMER 1-PHASE _ PPJ 1020 CE/MON CE
KNOB FOR TIMER PPJ

START-OUT BUTTOM _ PRJ

CIRCUIT BOARD 220-380 3-PHASE
ELEKTROMISCHE PLATINE Z20Wolt=
ELEKTRON. SCHALTER FUER AUFSCH.
GUKMMI FUER EINJAUS SCHALTER
COPERTURA INF. PPJ20SC

FLAMGED FOOT for potatopeeler
PIEDNMI NOMN FLANGLATI PLP
PRESSACAND PG 11

CAVD ALIMENTAZIONE MN PG

g g g

MN2080620E
MNEE3205201P
MNEB20510
MNFSASHM1E
MNFSDM 164
M 2436608
MN4500800
MNTTRO8XZ24
NFFD0E
MNFFO0020
NTFFD0S
MNFWVEDSX10
NS966010
MN5586011
MN5540801
18411008
19411007
18702004
19563034
M2436820
MN4530800
MN4530605
MN5380302
MNE503005



508 MOTOR FUER KARTOFFELSCHALER PPJZ0 N5055803
S04, MOTORE MECS20L Z2300/50MN PPJ 20 N5056802

51 GRAND MEX08 NTG08X0S
To PULLEY MEC 20100 D.33 N13206820
TE MOTOR SUPPORT FLANGE _ PPJ 10 3C n2400855
a0 COMDENSATORE 35 MF PER PPJ MOMOFASE nSE20035P
o8 BELT 502 - PPJ 20 5C nFO00s05
G2 SCREVY MG X 18 NFIWVEIDGX 13
G4 WASHER M& X 20 N FROGHZ0D
53 PULLEY FOR POTATO PEELER n1020815
100 BEARING HOLDER FOR PP n1080805
102 SCREWVW K& X 12 PLP NFIWVEIDGH 12
104 WASHER M& NFFROG

106 BALL BEARING 6303 2RS _ PP NFI00S00
108 BEARING SPACER _ PP n2080810
o SPACER, BALL BEARINGS 2080815
M2 COMTAINER SHAFT GASKET FOR PP hS4100810
& BALL BEARING 62303 2RS _ PPJ NFI00S05
18 FIKING KEY _ PPJ P TOCSHEH20
120 SHAFT - POTATO PEELER N 2080600
122 KEY 7 X &X 13 FOR PR P TTCTHEX1S
128 SHAFT GASKET FOR PP 200800
130 MOTOR FLANGE PP] SC 1020810
134 VWATER IMLET PPJ nTE00S00
140 SCREW-TY'PE MAGNET M10 FOR TC MAGHNUM MNEB20510

150 MANIGLLS WASCHETTA GRATT.TCG DET 29561652




200

2
202
203
204
205
210
214
216

228
234
236
238
240
242
244
246
250
260

RlaLZ0 PIATTELLO BRILLANT. PR 20

PEELING DISC POTATO PEELER PPJZ0
PEELING DISC FOR PP 20

WITE SWASATA 6 X 16 PLP

PIATTELLO BRILLANTATO PR 20

WITE SWASATA G X 12 PLP
CONTAINER _ PPJ 20

SIDE ABRASMNE SURFACE _ PPJZ0
COPERCHIO ACCLAID SALDATO PRI 20
DOOR GASKET PRIZ0

PIN - LOCK DOOR PP

INSIDE DOOR FRAME FOR PPJ

DOOR SCREW FOR PR
MEEDLE-ROLLER - DOOR PPJ

DOOR ASSEMBLY FOR POTATO PEELER
HAMNDLE CAP FOR PPJ

SCREW - DOOR PPJ

BLIND MUT M &

MAGHNETIC SWITCH

CONTAINER ASSEMBLY PPJZ20

1086625

NE3408220
M2426800
NFTTSEBX16
M 1085100
NFTTSERX12
M 226610
M2426695
M2096500
M4130610
N2080635

M1 020640
M2080645
20306855
MS300830
M4210800

M 2080650
NFTDCOS
LF1050103
NS300676




	PPJ20SC_2
	PPJ20SC_1 Code
	PPJ20SC_1
	PPJ20SC_2 Code

